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Official Results

Master Women Sprint Qualification - 200m - 3.5 Laps

Qualification Rule: Top 8 riders qualify for the 1/4 finals. Others will be ranked by Qualification time

Place
1

Bib
503

508

512

506

501

507

509

505

Name
MOOTE, Candice

PHILLIP, Rosa

MAROIS, Manon

TILL, Nicole

ROBERGE, Charlotte

THOMPSON, Chantal

ATKINS, Shawna

KELLY, Heather

Team / City

KALLISTO-FCV P/B PELOTON
BEAMSVILLE, ON

MIDWEEK CYCLING CLUB
TORONTO, ON

VELOGARE
BRIGHAM, QC

MIDWEEK CYCLING CLUB
DUNDAS, ON

DULWICH PARAGON CC
BEACONSFIELD, QC

MIDWEEK CYCLING CLUB
MILTON, ON

MIDWEEK CYCLING CLUB
MILTON, ON

MIDWEEK CYCLING CLUB
STONEY CREEK, ON

100m
6.166 (1)

6.351 (2)

6.511 (3)

6.765 (4)

6.801 (5)

7.095 (6)

7.411 (7)

7.503 (8)

Communique #78

Time
12,532
6.366 (1)

12.925
6.574 (2)

13.183
6.671 (3)

13.758
6.992 (4)

13.808
7.007 (5)

14.396
7.301 (6)

15.137
7.726 (7)

15.362
7.859 (8)

km/h
57.453

55.706

54.616

52.333

52.144

50.014

47.566

46.869

17-09-29 4:50 PM
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Official Results

Master Women Sprint 1/4 Final - 3 Laps

Qualification Rule: The winner of each heat qualifies to the 1/2 finals

Place

Heat 1

lof1

Bib

503

505

508

509

512

507

501

506

Name

MOOTE, Candice

KELLY, Heather

PHILLIP, Rosa

ATKINS, Shawna

MAROIS, Manon

THOMPSON, Chantal

ROBERGE, Charlotte

TILL, Nicole

Team

KALLISTO-FCV P/B PELOTON CONTRACTING

BEAMSVILLE, ON

MIDWEEK CYCLING CLUB
STONEY CREEK, ON

MIDWEEK CYCLING CLUB
TORONTO, ON

MIDWEEK CYCLING CLUB
MILTON, ON

VELOGARE
BRIGHAM, QC

MIDWEEK CYCLING CLUB
MILTON, ON

DULWICH PARAGON CC
BEACONSFIELD, QC

MIDWEEK CYCLING CLUB
DUNDAS, ON

Communique #96

200m Time: 16.140
Speed: 44.610 km/h

Winner

200m Time: 14.601
Speed: 49.312 km/h

Winner

200m Time: 16.227
Speed: 44.370 km/h

Winner

200m Time: 14.143
Speed: 50.909 km/h

Winner

17-09-29 4:52 PM
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Master Women Sprint 1/2 Final - 3 Laps

Communique #138

Qualification Rule: The winners race for 1st and 2nd. Others race for 3rd and 4th

Place Bib Name Team
200m Time: 13.766
Heat 1 Speed: 52.303 km/h
1 503 MOOTE, Candice KALLISTO-FCV P/B PELOTON CONTRACTING Winner
BEAMSVILLE, ON
2 501 ROBERGE, Charlotte DULWICH PARAGON CC

BEACONSFIELD, QC

200m Time: 13.558

Heat 2 Speed: 53.105 km/h
1 508 PHILLIP, Rosa MIDWEEK CYCLING CLUB Winner
TORONTO, ON
2 512 MAROIS, Manon VELOGARE
BRIGHAM, QC

1of1 17-09-29 6:23 PM
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Master Women Sprint Final - 3 Laps

Communique #154

Place Bib Name Team Ride 1 Ride 2 Decider
200m Time: 13.020 12.921
Final 1-2 Speed: 55.300 km/h 55.723 km/h
1 503 MOOTE, Candice KALLISTO-FCV P/B PELOTON CONTRACTING Winner Winner
’ BEAMSVILLE, ON
2 508 PHILLIP, Rosa MIDWEEK CYCLING CLUB
’ TORONTO, ON
200m Time: 14.461 14.354
Final 3-4 Speed: 49.789 km/h 50.160 km/h
1 501 ROBERGE, Charlotte = DULWICH PARAGON CC Winner  Winner
BEACONSFIELD, QC
2 512 MAROIS, Manon VELOGARE
BRIGHAM, QC

1of1 17-09-29 7:52 PM



