

Presented by Lexus Elite / Master



Mattamy National Cycling Centre - Sept. 28-30 2017

Official Results

Master Women Sprint Qualification - 200m - 3.5 Laps

Communique #78

Qualification Rule: Top 8 riders qualify for the 1/4 finals. Others will be ranked by Qualification time

Place	Bib	Name	Team / City	100m	Time	km/h
1	503	MOOTE, Candice	KALLISTO-FCV P/B PELOTON BEAMSVILLE, ON	6.166 (1)	12.532 6.366 (1)	57.453
2	508	PHILLIP, Rosa	MIDWEEK CYCLING CLUB TORONTO, ON	6.351 (2)	12.925 6.574 (2)	55.706
3	512	MAROIS, Manon	VELOGARE BRIGHAM, QC	6.511 (3)	13.183 6.671 (3)	54.616
4	506	TILL, Nicole	MIDWEEK CYCLING CLUB DUNDAS, ON	6.765 (4)	13.758 6.992 (4)	52.333
5	501	ROBERGE, Charlotte	DULWICH PARAGON CC BEACONSFIELD, QC	6.801 (5)	13.808 7.007 (5)	52.144
6	507	THOMPSON, Chantal	MIDWEEK CYCLING CLUB MILTON, ON	7.095 (6)	14.396 7.301 (6)	50.014
7	509	ATKINS, Shawna	MIDWEEK CYCLING CLUB MILTON, ON	7.411 (7)	15.137 7.726 (7)	47.566
8	505	KELLY, Heather	MIDWEEK CYCLING CLUB STONEY CREEK, ON	7.503 (8)	15.362 7.859 (8)	46.869

1 of 1 17-09-29 4:50 PM



Presented by Lexus Elite / Master



Mattamy National Cycling Centre - Sept. 28-30 2017

Official Results

Master Women Sprint 1/4 Final - 3 Laps

Communique #96

Qualification Rule: The winner of each heat qualifies to the 1/2 finals

Place	Bib	Name	Team	
Heat 1				200m Time: 16.140 Speed: 44.610 km/h
1	503	MOOTE, Candice	KALLISTO-FCV P/B PELOTON CONTRACTING BEAMSVILLE, ON	Winner
2	505	KELLY, Heather	MIDWEEK CYCLING CLUB STONEY CREEK, ON	
Heat 2				200m Time: 14.601 Speed: 49.312 km/h
1	508	PHILLIP, Rosa	MIDWEEK CYCLING CLUB TORONTO, ON	Winner
2	509	ATKINS, Shawna	MIDWEEK CYCLING CLUB MILTON, ON	
Heat 3				200m Time: 16.227 Speed: 44.370 km/h
1	512	MAROIS, Manon	VELOGARE BRIGHAM, QC	Winner
2	507	THOMPSON, Chantal	MIDWEEK CYCLING CLUB MILTON, ON	
Heat 4				200m Time: 14.143 Speed: 50.909 km/h
1	501	ROBERGE, Charlotte	DULWICH PARAGON CC BEACONSFIELD, QC	Winner
2	506	TILL, Nicole	MIDWEEK CYCLING CLUB DUNDAS, ON	

1 of 1 17-09-29 4:52 PM



Presented by Lexus Elite / Master



Mattamy National Cycling Centre - Sept. 28-30 2017

Official Results

Master Women Sprint 1/2 Final - 3 Laps

Communique #138

Qualification Rule: The winners race for 1st and 2nd. Others race for 3rd and 4th

Place	Bib	Name	Team	
Heat 1				200m Time: 13.766 Speed: 52.303 km/h
1	503	MOOTE, Candice	KALLISTO-FCV P/B PELOTON CONTRACTING BEAMSVILLE, ON	Winner
2	501	ROBERGE, Charlotte	DULWICH PARAGON CC BEACONSFIELD, QC	
Heat 2				200m Time: 13.558 Speed: 53.105 km/h
1	508	PHILLIP, Rosa	MIDWEEK CYCLING CLUB TORONTO, ON	Winner
2	512	MAROIS, Manon	VELOGARE BRIGHAM, QC	

1 of 1 17-09-29 6:23 PM



Presented by Lexus Elite / Master



Mattamy National Cycling Centre - Sept. 28-30 2017

Official Results

Master Women Sprint Final - 3 Laps

					Commur	nique #154
Place	Bib	Name	Team	Ride 1	Ride 2	Decider
Final 1	-2		200m Time: Speed:		12.921 55.723 km/h	
1	503	MOOTE, Candice	KALLISTO-FCV P/B PELOTON CONTRACTING BEAMSVILLE, ON	Winner	Winner	
2	508	PHILLIP, Rosa	MIDWEEK CYCLING CLUB TORONTO, ON			
Final 3	3-4		200m Time: Speed:	14.461 49.789 km/h	14.354 50.160 km/h	
1	501	ROBERGE, Charlotte	DULWICH PARAGON CC BEACONSFIELD, QC	Winner	Winner	
2	512	MAROIS, Manon	VELOGARE BRIGHAM, QC			

1 of 1 17-09-29 7:52 PM